
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded=
2000; Index Type= Judgments;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200004130001
22001

04/13/2000
10:26:24

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CATO,
CHRISTOPHE
R K

200006080001
91691

06/08/2000
10:27:32

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADAWAY,
JERRY L

200008140002
75261

08/14/2000
08:21:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAILEY,
VIRGINIA D

200008300002
97501

08/30/2000
10:50:11

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FANCHER,
PAUL A

200007070002
27481

07/07/2000
11:33:58

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CATO, TRACY
L

200011150003
96821

11/15/2000
10:56:41

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NEALEY,
RODNEY D


