Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded= 2000; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200004130001 22001	04/13/2000 10:26:24	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CATO, CHRISTOPHE R K						
200006080001 91691	06/08/2000 10:27:32	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADAWAY, JERRY L						
200008140002 75261	08/14/2000 08:21:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAILEY, VIRGINIA D						
200008300002 97501	08/30/2000 10:50:11	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FANCHER, PAUL A						
200007070002 27481	07/07/2000 11:33:58	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CATO, TRACY L						
200011150003 96821	11/15/2000 10:56:41	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NEALEY, RODNEY D						